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Name

Junco Partner

Brother, Can You Spare a Dime?
Shake Your Moneymaker
Busted

Greenbacks

Pennies From Heaven

Big Spender

Viva Las Vegas

Cash On The Barrel Head
Silver Threads And Golden Needles
Waitin' in Your Welfare Line
Oil In My Lamp

I Saw the Light

Roanoke

Walking in Jerusalem

Big Mon

Gold

Money Talks

If You've Got The Money
Bottom Dollar

Pnce To Pay

Everything Is Broken

Before the money came

I Got Nothin'

Money Honey

You'll Lose A Good Thing
Somebody Loan Me a Dime
The Shape I'm In

Blue Money

Shake Your Money Maker

We Can't Have Nice Things

Time
2:45
312
2:32
2:12
2:52
3:18
2:.07
4:52
2:44
2:13
2:23
2:.02
2:33
2:41
2:02
219
421
4:20
2:07
2:57
2:51
3:15
4:30
3:22
2:58
3:24
3:00
4:04
349
2:28

322
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43 songs, 2.3 hours, 700.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2}

Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950...
Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Eimor...
Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C...
Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C...

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Se...

Singles Collection

Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...

Hand-Picked
British Pop Vol 1
The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1

Ballad of Easy Rider

8
Essential 3.0

0ld Five & Dimers

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] {Disc...

Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2
The Scene of the Crime

Last Exit to Happyland

Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V...

The Best
Somebody Loan Me a Dime
Stage Fright

His Band & the Street Choir

I Like To Keep Myself In Pain
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Bing Crosby
Eimore James
Ray Charles
Ray Charles
Billie Holiday With Teddy Wilson & His...
Peggy Lee

Shawn Colvin

The Louvin Brothers

The Springfields

Buck Owens

Byrds

Bill Monroe

Bill Monroe

Bill Monroe

Bill Monroe

Gary Stewart

J} Cale

Willie Nelson

Billy Joe Shaver

Lucinda Williams

Bob Dylan

Bettye Lavette

Gurf Morlix

Clyde McPhatter & The Drifters
Lou Ann Barton

Fenton Robinson

The Band

Van Morrison

Paul Butterfield Blues Band

Kelly Hogan



=p

32

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
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Name

Money's Too Tight To Mention
Money (That's What I Want)
Money

Shakedown Street

Nobody Knows You When You're Dow...
How Do You Spell Love?
Money, Money, Money

Last Two Dollars

Depression Blues

Help The Poor

Take The Money And Run

Follow Your Bliss

Time
4:28
2:50
2:32
5:00
3:28
3:54
3:26
5:19
3:54
5:06
3:21

4:09

Album

Greatest Hits

With The Beatles {2009 Sterec Remast...

Cornplete Eighties
The Arista Years [Disc 1)

Maoondance {Expanded Edition)

Common Bond

Good Love!

Melvin Taylor & the Slack Band
Riding With The King

Wind On The Water

Cosmic Thing
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Artist

Simply Red

The Beatles

The Flying Lizards
Grateful Dead

Van Morrison

Fabulous Thunderbirds
Mark Rivera

Johnnie Taylor

Melvin Taylor & the Slack Band
B.B. King & Eric Clapton
Crosby & Nash

The B-52's



