	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Brother, Can You Spare a Dime?	3:12	Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950	Bing Crosby
3	Shake Your Moneymaker	2:32	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Elmor	Elmore James
4	Busted	2:12	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C	Ray Charles
5	Greenbacks	2:52	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary C	Ray Charles
6	Pennies From Heaven	3:18	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Se	Billie Holiday With Teddy Wilson & His
7	Big Spender	2:07	Singles Collection	Peggy Lee
8	Viva Las Vegas	4:52	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	Shawn Colvin
9	Cash On The Barrel Head	2:44	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
10	Silver Threads And Golden Needles	2:13	British Pop Vol 1	The Springfields
11	Waitin' in Your Welfare Line	2:23	The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1	Buck Owens
12	Oil In My Lamp	2:02	Ballad of Easy Rider	Byrds
13	I Saw the Light	2:33		Bill Monroe
14	Roanoke	2:41		Bill Monroe
15	Walking in Jerusalem	2:02		Bill Monroe
16	Big Mon	2:19		Bill Monroe
17	Gold	4:21		Gary Stewart
18	Money Talks	4:20	8	JJ Cale
19	If You've Got The Money	2:07	Essential 3.0	Willie Nelson
20	Bottom Dollar	2:57	Old Five & Dimers	Billy Joe Shaver
21	Price To Pay	2:51	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc	Lucinda Williams
22	Everything Is Broken	3:15	Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2	Bob Dylan
23	Before the money came	4:30	The Scene of the Crime	Bettye Lavette
24	I Got Nothin'	3:22	Last Exit to Happyland	Gurf Morlix
25	Money Honey	2:58	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V	Clyde McPhatter & The Drifters
26	You'll Lose A Good Thing	3:24	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
27	Somebody Loan Me a Dime	3:00	Somebody Loan Me a Dime	Fenton Robinson
28	The Shape I'm In	4:04	Stage Fright	The Band
29	Blue Money	3:49	His Band & the Street Choir	Van Morrison
30	Shake Your Money Maker	2:28		Paul Butterfield Blues Band
31	We Can't Have Nice Things	3:22	I Like To Keep Myself In Pain	Kelly Hogan



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
3 2	Money's Too Tight To Mention	4:28	Greatest Hits	Simply Red
33	Money (That's What I Want)	2:50	With The Beatles [2009 Stereo Remast	The Beatles
34	Money	2:32	Complete Eighties	The Flying Lizards
35	Shakedown Street	5:00	The Arista Years [Disc 1]	Grateful Dead
36	Nobody Knows You When You're Dow	3:28	Moondance [Expanded Edition]	Van Morrison
37	How Do You Spell Love?	3:54		Fabulous Thunderbirds
38	Money, Money, Money	3:26	Common Bond	Mark Rivera
39	Last Two Dollars	5:19	Good Love!	Johnnie Taylor
40	Depression Blues	3:54	Melvin Taylor & the Slack Band	Melvin Taylor & the Slack Band
41	Help The Poor	5:06	Riding With The King	B.B. King & Eric Clapton
42	Take The Money And Run	3:21	Wind On The Water	Crosby & Nash
43	Follow Your Bliss	4:09	Cosmic Thing	The B-52's